10

11

12

13

14

ERAREKES KR LT (2025.01)

FHERH 2025.01.20
P EI e iy VI
FERRMERR T a5
BIER (%) (BIBIUR/SIUR) 100
oI E| BAfy (ETERAKBERRE) GB5749-2022 KeMEESR
RKIpERE  CFU/100mL ARG H E it
KIFRFEGE MPN/100mL ARG H FtaH
BEEE CFU/mL 100 1
i mg/L 0.01 <0.001
i mg/L 0.005 <0.0005
$G) mg/L 0.05 <0.004
5§ mg/L 0.01 <0.005
xR mg/L 0.001 <0.0001
s mg/L 0.05 <0.002
ElLEY)] mg/L 1.0 0.197
ﬁ%‘i )(u N mg/L 10 7.45
=SH mg/L 0.06 0.0086
—STRER mo/L 0.1 0.0025

—S—RAk mg/L 0.06 0.0062



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

DIzt

SUEREL

BEGHHEE
22lv)

EREEETE
THEEEA)

C S

RERAT 4

pH

S|

FRERER

AR MR ENR

SRR (A
CaCO3it)

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

it

NTU

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

mg/L

0.1

0.05

0.1

0.01

0.7

0.7

15

TRR. FK

7

RINF 6.5 BRATF 8.5

0.2

0.3

0.1

1.0

1.0

250

250

1000

450

<0.000056

0.272

0.0072

0.0101

0.0026

0.0169

0.0668

<5

0.37

7.72

0.086

<0.10

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

26.3

443

162

157



36

37

38

39

40

S RER RN

(LL0O2it)

(AN I

Rloig

BBt

isde=Ea!

mg/L

mg/L

Ba/L

Ba/L

mg/L

0.3~2 (W K) ;

0.5

0.5

7K)

0.05~2 (ERF

0.92

<0.025

0.0346

0.0398

0.1
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